
Property Tax (PD) Receipt 

RECEJPT INFORMATION 
Receipl No 
Transaclion ld 

45/5A, CHANDI GHOSH ROAD 
RUSSA PIN: 700040 

MAILING ADDRESS AND ASSESSEEINEORMATION 

OWNER INFORMATION 

OWNER SALIL KUMAR BHADRA 

SAJAL KUMAR BHADRA 

BHARATI DAS 

BILL TYPE 

P 
P 

Propertly Tax (PD) e-Receipt for 2021-2022 R 
Assessment-Colleclion Deparlment, Kolkala Municipal Corporation 

Amount In Words 

E1738970 
0120220000004860 

2/2021-2022 

3/2021-2022 

ASSESSEE NO: 210970201877 

4/2021-2022 

PREMISES NO :43/5A 
STREET NAME: CHANDI GHOSH ROAD 

QUARTER REBATE(RS) O PENALTY(RS)2rAINTEREST(RS)APAYABLE(RS,) 

1/2021-2022 

10 85 

Receipt Dale and Time 

Rupees Eight Hundred Seventy Eight only 

3.25 
3.25 

3.25 
0 

Page 1 of 1 

M/S. SAANVI PROJECTS 

Represented by its 
partners 

Srl 
Suman Roy & Sri 

Suman 
Kumar Nath 

Consttutod 
ationey of Sri Salil 

Kurmar 
Bhadra, 

Sri Sajal 
Kumur 

Bhadra and Snt. 
Bharati Das. 

15/01/2022 13:13:37 

5.58 
5.58 

This docurnent being an e-Receipt ol Property Tax (PD), does not require any signature 

0 

0 

For Receipt Authentication visil url :htlps://www.kmcgov. in/KMCPortal|sp/PDReceipt.jsp 
For Payment Status visit url :https://www.kmcgov.in/KMCPortaljsp/KMCAssessmentCheckPaymentStalus.jsp 

Printed On 15/01/2022 

WARD NO: 097 

Tolal amount paid 

226 

226 
220 

206 

Rs.878.0 

E. andO.E. 
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